Sozhou®®"

SEEFEHELBFESTS

KO BR 223020&%#

Whit STDRT
RS ORDER
i MASS
FER FW

D

C

SRA
FEAHE B CR

COR

IKO BR 223020 K

34. 925

BR 223020
149.0

34. 925
47.625
31.75

1.0

47700
78900

mm

mm

mm

Wit
S
T
(&K)
BT
AT


http://www.sozhou.com/p/42fab1ec.html

R M B

-

SZ R http://www. sozhou. com/p/42fablec. html






